Safety Light Curtain
Orion1 Extended
Reduced downtime
Extensive error indication reduces
troubleshooting time.
Interference protection
Protection against mutual interference
with coding.

through an opening but not persons.
ABB I Orion1 Extended   3
Ordering information
Orion1 Extended
Ordering details
Resolution
mm
Protected height
mm
Type
(Transmitter + receiver)
Order code
Finger
(14)
300 Orion1-4-14-030-E 2TLA022301R0100
450 Orion1-4-14-045-E 2TLA022301R0200
600 Orion1-4-14-060-E 2TLA022301R0300
750 Orion1-4-14-075-E 2TLA022301R0400
900 Orion1-4-14-090-E 2TLA022301R0500
1050 Orion1-4-14-105-E 2TLA022301R0600
1200 Orion1-4-14-120-E 2TLA022301R0700
1350 Orion1-4-14-135-E 2TLA022301R0800
1500 Orion1-4-14-150-E 2TLA022301R0900
1650 Orion1-4-14-165-E 2TLA022301R1000
1800 Orion1-4-14-180-E 2TLA022301R1100
Hand
(30)
300 Orion1-4-30-030-E 2TLA022303R0100
450 Orion1-4-30-045-E 2TLA022303R0200
600 Orion1-4-30-060-E 2TLA022303R0300
750 Orion1-4-30-075-E 2TLA022303R0400
900 Orion1-4-30-090-E 2TLA022303R0500
1050 Orion1-4-30-105-E 2TLA022303R0600
1200 Orion1-4-30-120-E 2TLA022303R0700
1350 Orion1-4-30-135-E 2TLA022303R0800
1500 Orion1-4-30-150-E 2TLA022303R0900
1650 Orion1-4-30-165-E 2TLA022303R1000
1800 Orion1-4-30-180-E 2TLA022303R1100
Spare parts (included when ordering Orion)
Description Type Order code
4 standard brackets for Orion1 & Orion2 JSM Orion01 2TLA022310R0000
2T
LC
17
27
92
F0
20
1
Orion1 Extended
JSM Orion01
2T
LC
17
27
81
F0
20
1
4    Orion1 Extended I ABB
Connection  accessories
Connection accessories
Description Type Order code
Connection box for two or four muting sensors OMC1 2TLA022316R2000
Retroreflex photoelectric sensor Mute R2 2TLA022044R0500
Adjustable mounting bracket for M18 sensors (e.g. Mute R2 and Spot 10). JSM 64 2TLA040007R0200
Reflector diameter 63 mm Reflect 1 2TLA022044R2000
Reflector diameter 82 mm Reflect 2 2TLA022044R3000
Smile reset button with NO contact Smile 11 RA 2TLA030053R0000
Smile reset button with NO contact for Pluto Smile 11 RB 2TLA030053R0100
Mounting accessories
Orion Test Piece 14 mm Orion TP-14 2TLA022310R5200
Orion Test Piece 30 mm Orion TP-30 2TLA022310R5300
Orion Laser pointer Orion Laser 2TLA022310R5000
Screw  MC6S M5x12 to be used with T-nut JSM M5B for mounting Orion on Quick-Guard Screw  MC6S 2TLA041012R0200
JSM M5B Special T-nut M5 to be used with screw MC6S for mounting Orion on Quick-Guard T-nut JSM M5B 2TLA040035R0400
Kit for mounting of Orion1 & Orion2 in Stand (4 pieces for lengths shorter than 1200 mm) JSM Orion06 2TLA022310R0400
Kit for mounting of Orion1 & Orion2 in Stand (6 pieces for lengths of 1200 mm or more) JSM Orion07 2TLA022310R0500
Kit for mounting of Orion1 Mirror in Stand JSM Orion11 2TLA022310R0900
Orion Plate kit for adjustment of protective stand Orion Stand Plate 2TLA022312R5000
Deviating mirror to be mounted in Orion Stand with one kit JSM Orion11 Orion1 Mirror*
Protective stand Orion Stand*
*These accessories are available in different sizes.
For more information see:

transmitter/receiver cable
and el-cabinet
Length Special feature Type Order code
Yes Transmitter M12-C02PT2T M12-5 female single ended,
to e.g. el-cabinet
6 m M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
6 m Harsh environment,
halogen free
M12-C61HE 2TLA020056R8000
10 m M12-C101HE 2TLA020056R8100
10 m M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
20 m M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
Receiver M12-C02PT62RM M12-5 male + female,
to e.g. OMC1
0.06 m M12-C00612 2TLA020056R6300
0.3 M12-C0312 2TLA020056R5800
1 m M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000
3 m M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100
6 m M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200
10 m M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300
16 m M12-C1612 2TLA020056R5400
20 m M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400
M12-12 female single ended,
to e.g. el-cabinet
6 m M12-C65 2TLA020056R7200
10 m M12-C105 2TLA020056R7300
20 m M12-C205 2TLA020056R7500
No Transmitter M12-C02PT2T M12-5 female single ended,
to e.g. el-cabinet
6 m M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
6 m Harsh environment,
halogen free
M12-C61HE 2TLA020056R8100
10 m M12-C101HE 2TLA020056R5400
10 m M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
20 m M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
Receiver M12-C02PT6RB M12-12 female single ended,
to e.g. el-cabinet
6 m M12-C65 2TLA020056R7200
10 m M12-C105 2TLA020056R7300
20 m M12-C205 2TLA020056R7500
M12-C61
2T
LC
17
29
51
F0
20
1
Separate cables and connectors
Description Type Order code
Connectors
M12-5 pole female, straight M12-C01 2TLA020055R1000
M12-5 pole male, straight M12-C02 2TLA020055R1100
Cable with 5 conductors
10 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors  C5 cable 10 m 2TLA020057R0001
50 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors        C5 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R0005
100 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R0010
200 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R0020
500 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R0050
M12-C61HE
2T
LC
01
00
03
F0
20
1
C5 cable
2T
LC
01
00
38
F0
20
1
M12-C01
2T
LC
17
26
57
F0
20
1
Special cables for Orion1 Extended
Description Length Type Order code
Transmitter cable for Orion1 Extended. M12-5 male connector. 0.2 m M12-C02PT2T 2TLA022315R0100
Receiver cable for Orion1 Extended when no muting. M12-12 male connector. 0.2  m M12-C02PT6RB 2TLA022315R0200
Receiver cable for Orion1 Extended when muting. M12-5 male connector (for muting
sensors) and M12-12 male connector.
0.2 m M12-C02PT62RM 2TLA022315R0300
Cascade cable for Orion1 Extended 1 m PT-C1PT 2TLA022315R1000
Cascade cable for Orion1 Extended 0.5 m PT-C05PT 2TLA022315R1100
Cascade cable for Orion1 Extended 0.05 m PT-C005PT 2TLA022315R1200
M12-C02PT2T
M12-C2012
2T
LC